
Map: 9a-c Castle Sinclair Girnigoe, Ackergill & Watten

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA14.01 Watten Roadside Link to Loch 
Watten

roadside path (tar) 0.9

CA14.02 Watten Loch earth/gravel watersports 
access to Loch

0.1

CA14.03 Sports Pitch Path path (tar) 0.1
CA14.04 Watten to Camster Roadend link roadside footway (gravel) 0.5
CA14.05 Watten Riverside link earth/grass – watersports 

access
0.1

CA15.15 Wick to Ackergillshore by roadside 
footway

roadside footway (tar) 3.3

CA15.16 Ackergillshore path (earth/grass) 1.0
CA15.29 Castle Sinclair Girnigoe track 0.6

September 2011



Map: 9a-c
Castle Sinclair 
Girnigoe, 
Ackergill &
Watten 

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

Scale: 1:10,000

Scale: 1:10,000 Scale: 1:15,000

CA15.29
CA15.16

CA15.15

CA14.01

CA14.02

CA14.04

CA14.03

CA14.05

See Map 10

September 2011


