## Map: 9a-c Castle Sinclair Girnigoe, Ackergill & Watten Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA14.01	Watten Roadside Link to Loch Watten	roadside path (tar)	0.9
CA14.02	Watten Loch	earth/gravel watersports access to Loch	0.1
CA14.03	Sports Pitch Path	path (tar)	0.1
CA14.04	Watten to Camster Roadend link	roadside footway (gravel)	0.5
CA14.05	Watten Riverside link	earth/grass – watersports access	0.1
CA15.15	Wick to Ackergillshore by roadside footway	roadside footway (tar)	3.3
CA15.16	Ackergillshore	path (earth/grass)	1.0
CA15.29	Castle Sinclair Girnigoe	track	0.6





